New South Wales

2009 No 419

Public Notaries Appointment Rules

under the

Public Notaries Act 1997

Second Schedule - Amendments

Item

Application for appointment

Application for current certificate of appointment
Original certificate of appointment (replacements)
Notification of change of particulars

Annual notification in Form 6

For any other application

Late application

Notarial Practice Course

Fee until
30/9/2009

$
380

30
120
30
30
40
100

(as approved
from time to
time)

BY AUTHORITY

Fee from
01/10/2009

$
400

40
120
40
40
40
100

(as approved
from time to
time)
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