

Public Notaries Appointment Rules

under the

Public Notaries Act 1997

Second Schedule - Amendments

Item	Fee until 30/9/2009	Fee from 01/10/2009
	\$	\$
Application for appointment	380	400
Application for current certificate of appointment	30	40
Original certificate of appointment (replacements)	120	120
Notification of change of particulars	30	40
Annual notification in Form 6	30	40
For any other application	40	40
Late application	100	100
Notarial Practice Course	(as approved from time to time)	(as approved from time to time)